Sr.

No.

10

1"

12

Application Title

Id

3850

4507

4889

1201

2729

4007
612

1790

3935

218

3340

2018

List of Shortlisted Candidates for Online Video Interviews

for the Post of Manager (Supply Management) (M-SM-MPPHSCL), NHM, Madhya Pradesh

Name Father/ Husband Name DOB
Chunnilal Aswani Bodaram Aswani 15-Aug-76
Rajesh Kumar Tiwari |Har Prasad Tiwari 01-Feb-79
Devi Prasad Mishra |Kulamani Mishra 08-May-86
Nitin Soni Brijkishore Soni 11-Aug-88
Manish Kumar Jain  |Arvind Kumar Jain 10-Jul-85
Manik Bera Anjan Kumar Bera 03-Sep-84

Bhanudas Narayan |Narayan Bhaurao Pingate|19-Nov-82
Pingate

Himanshu Dwivedi Gangadhar Dwivedi 15-Sep-86
Maitrayee Pani Late Sh. Brundaban 18-Dec-87
Chandra Pani
Vaibhav Dinesh Burhanpurkar 09-Jul-86

Burhanpurkar
Shant Sahu Balram Sahu 17-Jul-86
Agney Purohit Dhanna Lal Purohit 26-Nov-81

Total Score Rank Remarks
Awarded as per the
Scoring Matrix

(Out of 100)

61.84 1 Length of experience has been
increased based on the
documents submitted by the
candidate, therefore marks has
been increased. Eligible for
Video Interviews

55.67 2 Eligible for Video Interviews

55.25 3 Eligible for Video Interviews

51.98 4 Eligible for Video Interviews

49.44 5 Eligible for Video Interviews

48.20 6 Eligible for Video Interviews

471 7 Eligible for Video Interviews

46.95 8 Eligible for Video Interviews

46.90 9 Eligible for Video Interviews

45.30 10 Length of experience has been
decreased based on the
documents submitted by the
candidate, therefore marks has
been decreased. Eligible for
Video Interviews.

45.21 11 Not Shortlisted for Video
Interviews (Buffer Candidate)

0.00 N/A Rejection of Candidature at the

Stage of Online Document
Validation as there is a
mismatch/ falsification in the
details filled by the candidate in
the online application form for
essential experience.

Page 1 of 1



