				of Shortlisted Candida ager (Supply Managem				Pradesh
							launya	Tadesn
Sr. No.	Application Id	Title	Name	Father/ Husband Name	DOB	Total Score Awarded as per the Scoring Matrix (Out of 100)	Rank	Remarks
1	3850	Mr.	Chunnilal Aswani	Bodaram Aswani	15-Aug-76	61.84	1	Length of experience has been increased based on the documents submitted by the candidate, therefore marks has been increased. Eligible for Video Interviews
2	4507	Mr.	Rajesh Kumar Tiwari	Har Prasad Tiwari	01-Feb-79	55.67	2	Eligible for Video Interviews
3	4889	Mr.	Devi Prasad Mishra	Kulamani Mishra	08-May-86	55.25	3	Eligible for Video Interviews
4	1201	Mr.	Nitin Soni	Brijkishore Soni	11-Aug-88	51.98	4	Eligible for Video Interviews
5	2729	Mr.	Manish Kumar Jain	Arvind Kumar Jain	10-Jul-85	49.44	5	Eligible for Video Interviews
6	4007	Mr.	Manik Bera	Anjan Kumar Bera	03-Sep-84	48.20	6	Eligible for Video Interviews
7	612	Mr.	Bhanudas Narayan Pingate	Narayan Bhaurao Pingate		47.11	7	Eligible for Video Interviews
8	1790	Mr.	Himanshu Dwivedi	Gangadhar Dwivedi	15-Sep-86	46.95	8	Eligible for Video Interviews
9	3935	Ms.	Maitrayee Pani	Late Sh. Brundaban Chandra Pani	18-Dec-87	46.90	9	Eligible for Video Interviews
10	218	Mr.	Vaibhav Burhanpurkar	Dinesh Burhanpurkar	09-Jul-86	45.30	10	Length of experience has been decreased based on the documents submitted by the candidate, therefore marks has been decreased. Eligible for Video Interviews.
11	3340	Mr.	Shant Sahu	Balram Sahu	17-Jul-86	45.21	11	Not Shortlisted for Video Interviews (Buffer Candidate)
12	2018	Mr.	Agney Purohit	Dhanna Lal Purohit	26-Nov-81	0.00	N/A	Rejection of Candidature at the Stage of Online Document Validation as there is a mismatch/ falsification in the details filled by the candidate in the online application form for essential experience.